
The Acorn March 1, 2018 Page 29

Lederer on WACE board

RICHARD GILLARD/Acorn Newspapers

COME IN—Tom and Lisa Lenk snip the ribbon during a ribbon 
cutting party Feb. 15 at Goldcoast Coin Exchange, a family 
owned and operated business serving L.A. and Ventura counties. 
The exchange is at 29134 Roadside Drive, Ste. 101, Agoura Hills.

Goldcoast Coin opens doors

 Jill Lederer, president/CEO 
of the Greater Conejo Valley 
Chamber of Commerce, has been 
elected to a three-year term on 
the board of the Western Asso-
ciation of Chamber Executives.
 WACE is an association of 
Chamber of Commerce ex-
ecutives and staff professionals 
with about 825 members in 19 
western states and Canada. 
 The association promotes 
the professional development 
of Chamber executives.
 The Greater Conejo Valley 
Chamber of Commerce is the 
Chamber for Thousand Oaks, 
Westlake Village and Agoura 
Hills. Lederer has been its CEO 

Jill Lederer

Call now to reserve your spot! 818-706-0266
TARGET YOUR MARKET

 Association promotes development

Drive. Speaker is Adair Teller, NASA 
ambassador. Lunch cost: $23. RSVP 
requested.
Contact: JoAnn. Email: joac1627@
gmail.com.

SAT., MARCH 10

Library Book Sale
10 a.m. to 5 p.m. at Moorpark City Li-
brary, 699 Moorpark Ave. Used � ction 
and kids’ books for sale. Fill a bag with 
books for $4. All proceeds support 
library programs. Sale runs through 
March 16 during library hours.
P h o n e :  8 0 5 . 5 1 7 . 6 3 7 4 .  W e b : 
moorparklibrary.org.

Conejo Valley Writers
Noon to 2:30 p.m. at Goebel Adult 
Community Center, Foothill/Lupine 
Room, 1385 E. Janss Road, Thou-
sand Oaks. Optional BYO brown bag 
lunch at noon. Program at 12:30 
p.m. “Scene surgery”: writers take an 
interactive look at operating parts 
of a scene.
Web: meetup.com/ConejoValley-
Writers.

Sequoia Strings
High Tea Fundraiser

2 to 4 p.m. at Sequoia Middle School 
multipurpose room, 2855 Borchard 
Road, Newbury Park. Raffle prize, 
sandwiches, cupcakes and scones. 
Live music by Sequoia string en-
semble. Tickets: $21.50 online, $22.50 
at door.
Web: eventbrite.com.

Music Festival
6 p.m. at Carpenter Theatre, West-
lake High School, 100 N. Lakeview 
Canyon Road, Thousand Oaks. Food, 
entertainment, music, speakers. Pro-

ceeds support Operation Empower 
and school ASG program to prevent 
violence against women and children.
Contact: Krish Sarkar. Phone: 805.368. 
4908. Web: operation-empower.com.

Happy Squares
Square Dance Club

8 to 10:30 p.m. at Simi Valley Senior 
Center, 3900 Avenida Simi. Rounds at 
7:15 p.m. Squares start 8 p.m. Caller: 
Deborah Carroll-Jones. 49th anniver-
sary dance.

SUN., MARCH 11

Free Hike
8 to 11 a.m. along Autumn Ridge 
in Lang Ranch. Meet at trailhead at 
corner of Autum Ridge Drive and 
Westlake Boulevard, Thousand Oaks. 
Moderately strenuous 6.5-mile hike 
with 1,500-foot elevation gain/loss. 
Contact: CRPD. Phone: 805.495.2163.

From Page 28 —

Feinberg & Waller is a law � rm with o�  ces in 
Calabasas and Beverly Hills. This Q and A is 
with owner Marshall Waller, pictured at right.

Q: What is the nature of your business, 
      and what makes yours di� erent?
A: We specialize in and practice family law. Di-
vorce, custody, support, property division, pension 
plans, business evaluations, anything that has 
anything to do with somebody getting a divorce 
or having an issue regarding children. � ey call 
it “Family Law” but it’s a bunch of stu�  and it’s 
all generally related to work that happens when 
people split from each other.
Q: Are your customers mostly local 
      or from distant locations?
A:  I have a handful of clients from other areas. 
For the most part, my clients are local in the sense 
that they’re local to L.A. and Ventura counties
Q: What’s the biggest challenge your 
      company faces today?
A: Probably the biggest challenge for my busi-
ness is the same as every business which is just, 
we’re subject to the vagaries of the economy. 
� e problem with divorce work is that when the 
economy gets bad and money gets tight, it usually 
exacerbates marital problems. When the economy 
goes south, money gets tight, the � ghts start and it 
becomes harder for people to stay together. 

FEINBERG & WALLER APC
23501 Park Sorrento, Ste.103, Calabasas, CA 91302
(818)-224-7900  • feinbergwaller.com 

This is a special feature for Acorn advertisers 
only. To advertise with the Acorn, email 
nick@theacorn.com or call (818) 706-266.

Q: What’s your favorite part of the work    
      you do?
A:  My favorite part of what I do is I’m able to help 
people get through an extremely di�  cult time in 
their life. With family law it’s not so much winning 
and losing as it is managing and helping people 
through the process. My goal is to allow people who 
get a divorce and who have children to be able to 
dance at their children’s wedding, to sit next to each 
other when their child graduates. 
Q: Do you � nd it hard separating work 
      and home life?
A: I would have to say it’s a challenge. My wife and 
I are both divorce lawyers and we both know how 
things can end really bad. I joke sometimes that I 
think the fact that my wife and I are both divorce 
attorneys keeps us married.

23501 Park Sorrento, Ste.103, Calabasas, CA 91302

MEET YOUR LOCAL BUSINESS
23501 Park Sorrento, Ste.103, Calabasas, CA 91302

CTV WEB ARCHIVING!  Visit cityofcalabasas.com and view any portion of any meeting
or CTV program. All meetings have drop down menus with "jump to" agenda items!

NOW PLAYING ON CTV!
Channel 3 in Calabasas or

STREAMING LIVE at cityofcalabasas.com

City Meetings - City Council Meeting - replay of 2/28 meeting Thur. 3/1 @ noon, Sat. 3/3 @ 
10am. Las Virgenes Unified School Board Meeting - replay of 2/20 meeting Thur. 3/1 @ 8am, 
Sat. 3/3 @ 2pm. All City Council and Commission meetings are televised LIVE on CTV3, and 
replayed the following day at noon and archived on the City's website. A full 
calendar  of  City meetings and  events is also available online.

“Calabasas Teen Forum ” - Tune in for this entertaining and informative look at current
issues from the perspectives of local teens! Hear what area youth think about the relevant 
events of the day and meet the leaders of tomorrow. A great way to stay in touch with young 
people in the community. Thur. 3/1 @ 7:30am, Sun. 3/4 @ 5:30pm, Mon. 3/5 @ 8:30am, 
Tue. 3/6 @ 5pm & 11pm, Wed. 3/7 @ 8am. 
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featuring the O’Connor Dancing Girls!
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AcornTHE

www.theacornonline.com

for nine years. 

EYE ON LOCAL AREA STOCKS

Prices are updated weekly from the Internet Wednesday at 1:00 p.m. PST.  For accuracy check prices with your stock broker.
Companies listed in the stock chart are headquartered or have a strong presence in the Acorn distribution area.

 Company Name Symbol Feb. 28 Feb. 21 Feb. 14 Feb. 7 Headquartered

Sponsored By: 
Carey & Hanna / Tax & Wealth Planners | 805-644-0697 | www.TaxWealthPlan.com

THOUSAND OAKS
CALABASAS
WOODLAND HILLS
CALABASAS
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
THOUSAND OAKS
CAMARILLO
THOUSAND OAKS

AMGEN AMGN
ON ASSIGNMENT ASGN
BLACKLINE BL
CHEESECAKE FACTORY CAKE
DIODES, INC DIOD
MANNKIND CORPORATION MNKD
SHIRE S7E.F
SEMTECH CORPORATION SMTC
TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES TDY

177.58
72.83
33.37
46.19
26.40

2.58
35.50
33.85

181.43

179.52
74.26
33.51
46.37
29.27

3.21
35.80
32.85

186.28

182.43
77.19
40.29
46.22
29.21

2.76
34.18
33.55

191.85
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76.69

44
46.49

30.1
2.93

35.48
33.65

185.95


